
Pachet Arbori Ornamentali

I.D.: 97319307

Data publicarii	13.05.24	Coduri CPV	03452000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.119,20 RON - 13.119,20 RON

Descriere: PHUTINIA TUFA 15 X 321,10 = 4,816.50 PHOTINIA POM 5 X 458,72 = 2,293.60 PRUNUS ROSU 5 X 348,62 = 1,743,10 LILIAC INDIAN 3 X 504,58 = 1,513.74 PLATAN 3 X 642,20 = 1,926.60 LEANDRU MIXT 6 X 137,61 = 825,66 TOTAL, 13,119.20
